
Notes:

Weight

12 lbs

1.375”
4.6875 Dia”

16.5”

DELINEATOR TUBE BASE

Date 11/15/13

JBC SAFETY PLASTIC INC.
   16750 CHESTNUT ST 

CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91748

DWG.
NO. BV-12
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Manufactured from 100% Recycled rubber tires and re-vulcanized for durability

Weight

12.0 LBS

17.00”
4.625” Dia

1.375”

Recessed area

jbcTM

working together

D

9.5” Dia


